The NPRI publishes an annual report that analyzes and summarizes each reporting cycle. 
The NPRI Report includes P2 information not found in this Pollution Prevention in 
Practice series of fact sheets, such as information on P2 planning. 

Which sectors reported practicing pollution prevention 
in 2014? 
Nine hundred and fifty-three (953) facilities from 37 different sectors reported practicing 
at least one of the 7 common P2 techniques in 2014.1 The following table identifies the 5 
sectors with the most facilities that practiced P2 techniques. 

Number of Facilities Practicing P2 by Sector2